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NUMERO
CODICE

21-03-2026 / Vierschach - Versciaco

CONCORRENTE

COGNOME e NOME ANNO COM SOCIETA’

DAMEN - FEMMINILE 1956 - 1960

GRUBER Gerda
MIKELN Erna

1958 AT TEAM GOELBNERBLICK
1956 SLO KOROSKA

DAMEN - FEMMINILE 1961 - 1965

ORTNER Helena 1962 AT
MAUERER Brigitte 1965 DE
PERATHONER Priska 1965 IT SC GROEDEN

DAMEN - FEMMINILE 1971 - 1975

MANZOLINI  Petra 1973 IT

DAMEN - FEMMINILE 1976 - 1980

GUZIY Tetyana 1979 UKR ACTIV SPORT

DAMEN - FEMMINILE 1981 - 1985

TROJER Karoline 1984 IT TEAM 3 ZINNEN

DAMEN - FEMMINILE 1986 - 1990

28.20

TOMAT Giloria 1988 IT TEAM VOELKL SPORTMARKET 37.09
ROTTONARA Giusy 1987 AT TEAM GOELBNERBLICK 380.03
ACKERMANN Simone 1988 DE SCHWEITZER TEAM
KANIA Katarzyna 1986 PL
MATSOTSKA Bogdana 1989 UKR ACTIV SPORT

DAMEN - FEMMINILE 1991 - 1995
DE VALLIER Matilde 1993 IT SCI CLUB CRISTALLO
PICHLER Karoline 1994 IT CAREZZA DOLOMITES

DAMEN - FEMMINILE 1996 - 2007
FEICHTER Hannah 2006 IT TEAM 3 ZINNEN 42.00
MATTERSBERGER Bibiana 2003 AT HOLZBAU DUREGGER 56.96
AMHOF Sophia 2002 IT TEAM 3 ZINNEN
BADOR Oleksandra 1998 UKR ACTIV SPORT
GASSER Lena 2004 AT HOLZBAU DUREGGER
LEIBETSEDER Anna 1996 AT DSG LESACHTAL
RAINER Laura 1999 IT
RAINER Sofia 2000 IT
WALDER Isabel 2003 IT ASV HELM VIERSCHACH
WISTHALER Anna 2007 IT TEAM 3 ZINNEN

MASTER B10 - 1946 - 1950

BERGER Franz 1948 IT SKI CLUB BRUNECK 88.12
FALETIC Alojz 1948 SLO SK GORICA 193.56

BERTELLE Adriano
PERATHONER Peter

1948 IT
1949 IT

SCI CLUB CROCE D'AUNE
SCI CLUB GARDENA
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RAINER Alois

RITSCH Paul Josef
BRANDNER Heinz
KIEBACHER Franz Josef
STREHOVEC Franc

LERCHNER Martin
RIEDER Guenther
HOFER Johann
HARTSTEIN Klaus
BAUR Klaus Josef
ZURBI Branko

DE FAVERI lItalo
KOFLER Erwin
KRONHOFER Rudolf
KUGLER Roland
LANZ Konrad
LEIBACHER Kurt
SCHNEIDER Fausto
STEINWANDTER Sebastian
WOJCIESZYN Michal

SCHONER Stefan
RIEDER Bernhard
BAUR Alfred
BISOTTO Giuseppe
DESENZANI Marcello
EGARTER Reinhold
EGGER Balthasar
GRUSEMANN Stefan
KRATTER Ernesto
KRIBMER Hans-Peter
LACHENMEIER Alois
LECHNER Johann
RUNGGALDIER Stefan
SCHMIDHOFER Josef
SOUKUP Vaclav
TASCHLER Josef
VALA Martin
WALDER Karl
WEITLANER Silvester
WILDBERGER Juerg
WOHLGENANNT Robert

RITSCH Peter
MITTONE Cristian
MAIOLI  Marcello
PUTZER Josef

PACI Pierfrancesco
TAUCER Giulio

BONATO Corrado
SCALZINI  Sandro
ALIEKSIEIENKO  Anatolii
BENEDETTI Emilio
BUCCI Gandelino

DA RIN BETTINA Cristiano
DABROWSKI Czeslaw
FANTEGROSSI Romeo
KOLLREIDER Josef
KOLLREIDER Manfred
KOTNIK Marijan

PUNTI

ANNO COM SOCIETA' FISI
MASTER B9 - 1951 - 1955

1951 IT ASV SCHNALS 103.40
1951 IT TEAM VOELKL SPORTMARKET 118.27
1953 AT  POLIZEISPORTVEREIN TIRO
1954 IT ASV HELM VIERSCHACH
1953 SLO

MASTER B8 - 1956 - 1960

1959
1960
1959
1958
1960
1960
1960
1959
1958
1960
1959
1956
1959
1959
1960

IT
IT
IT
DE
IT
SLO
IT
IT
AT
CH
IT
CH
IT
IT
PL

TEAM VOELKL SPORTMARKET 23.26

CAREZZA DOLOMITES 41.74
SKI CLUB AHRNTAL 100.00
SC PENZBERG 128.01
TEAM VOELKL SPORTMARKET 136.75
SK KOMENDA 800.00

SCI CLUB CRISTALLO
SKISCHULE BRUNECK
TEAM GOELBNERBLICK
TSG HEMISHOFEN

ASV HELM VIERSCHACH
TSG HEMISHOFEN

SCI CLUB SAURIS
UCCELLI SINISTRI

MASTER B7 - 1961 - 1965

1965
1961
1965
1965
1961
1963
1964
1965
1961
1963
1963
1963
1963
1962
1965
1962
1962
1964
1962
1962
1962

AT
IT
IT
UK
IT
IT
AT
DE
IT
AT
DE
IT
IT
AT
Ccz
AA
Ccz
IT
IT
CH
AT

TEAM GOELBNERBLICK 76.38
CAREZZA DOLOMITES 87.32
ASV NIEDERDORF

SCI CLUB GARDENA
TEAM KRONPLATZ
SV FLATTACH

CAl VAL COMELICO
SCHIKLUB IMST

TSV DURACH

ASV HELM VIERSCHACH
SC GROEDEN

HOLZBAU DUREGGER

ASV PRAGS

SKI RYO-TEAM

ASV HELM VIERSCHACH
ASV HELM VIERSCHACH
RHYFALLJAGER

SC GUETLE

MASTER A6 - 1966 - 1970

1966
1967
1968
1967
1970
1970
1969
1970
1968
1970
1970
1967
1969
1970
1967
1969
1967

IT

IT

IT

IT

IT
FVG
DE
IT
UKR
IT

IT

IT
UKR
IT
AT
AT
SLO

TEAM VOELKL SPORTMARKET 86.80

RTECH SKI TEAM 94.56
SC VALBIOIS 123.00
RG WIPPTAL 127.71
SCI CLUB VT97 175.75
SK DEVIN 182.00
VFS FRANKFURT 204.86
SCI CLUB EMPOLI 264.27
ACTIV SPORT

ASV HELM VIERSCHACH
CAl DOMEGGE
ACTIV SPORT

MALEREI KOLLREIDER
MALEREI KOLLREIDER
KOROSKA
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LEIBACHER Peter
ORESNIK Darian
PERNETTA Marco
ROZMAN Stanislav
VOLGGER Martin

COVINI  Thomas
BUERGLER Arthur
DE CASSAN Yuri
EBERHOEFER Ivan
GASSER Arthur
GIROTTI Davide
KLAMMER Martin
KROPF Peter
MOSSER Christian
RAABE Oliver
RANIGLER Werner
RIBITSCH Igor
SALINGER Christian
SCHEDA Stefano
TREBO Franz
WALDER Hermann

VANZ Alessandro
GALLINA Andrea
PLANK Harald
BERNHARD Christian
CASCIARO Michele
DOLGIKH Maksym
DUREGGER Markus
GASSER Robert
LUSSNIG Stefan
PALENIK Lukas
STROBL Markus
SWIEREK Andrea
WALDER Markus

SCHMIDHOFER Hannes
SEIWALD Stefan
EISNER Mathias
KAHN Benedikt
KLETTENHAMMER Daniel
KYKAL Petr

LAMP Anton

LUGGER Josef
NOCKER Emanuel
RAINER Tim
SCHERER Gerhard
SULLI  Manuel

KANIA  Krzysztof
KORCZYNSKI Mateusz
NIESCHER Patrick
SEIBERT Daniel
SIMONIK  Zdenek

ALTENWEISL Patrick
BICHLER Stephan

ANNO

1967
1967
1967
1969
1968

comMm

CH
SLO
AT
SLO
IT

SOCIETA'

TSG HEMISHOFEN
KOROSKA
INNSBRUCK AIRPORT

RG WIPPTAL

MASTER A5 - 1971 - 1975

1972
1975
1975
1975
1975
1972
1971
1975
1972
1975
1973
1972
1971
1971
1973
1971

AT
AT
IT
IT
AT
IT
AT
AT
AT
DE
IT
AT
AT
IT
IT
IT

TEAM GOELBNERBLICK

TEAM GOELBNERBLICK

CAREZZA DOLOMITES
TEAM GOELBNERBLICK
STINCO'S TEAM

PFANNHORN TEAM

MASTER A4 - 1976 - 1980

1980
1976
1976
1976
1977
1978
1980
1979
1977
1978
1977
1976
1980

IT
IT
IT
AT
IT
UKR
AT
AT
AT
CZE
IT

IT

IT

TEAM VOELKL SPORTMARKET
TEAM VOELKL SPORTMARKET
RG WIPPTAL

TEAM GOELBNERBLICK
CAREZZA DOLOMITES

ACTIV SPORT

HOLZBAU DUREGGER

TEAM GOELBNERBLICK

TEAM GOELBNERBLICK
WONDERFULL TEAM
PFANNHORN TEAM

PFANNHORN TEAM

MASTER A3 - 1981 - 1985

1983
1982
1985
1983
1985
1985
1982
1984
1984
1981
1984
1984

AT
IT
AT
IT
AT
CZE
IT
AT
IT
IT
AT
IT

HOLZBAU DUREGGER
ASC GSIESERTAL
DSG LESACHTAL
ASC GSIESERTAL
TEAM GOELBNERBLICK
WONDERFULL TEAM
ASC GSIESERTAL
DSG LESACHTAL
PFANNHORN TEAM
PFANNHORN TEAM
TSU OBERTILLIACH

MASTER A2 - 1986 - 1990

1990
1990
1988
1987

PL
PL
AT
DE

DSG LESACHTAL
TL4 RACING

1986 CZE WONDERFULL TEAM

MASTER A1 - 1991 - 1995

1993
1993

AT
AT

TSU OBERTILLIACH
TSU OBERTILLIACH

PUNTI
FISI

112.00

31.22
73.98
96.10

44.96
54.12
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FERCHER Sandro
GRUBER David
GRUSCHI Thomas
KOLLREIDER Marcel
KOLLREIDER Mario
RANACHER Lukas
REBECHI Dennis
SALCHER Florian
STEINER Marco
STEINER Philipp
STRIEDNIG Dominik

PUTZER Alex
TINKHAUSER Hannes
BORTOT Gabriele

DI DONATO Massimiliano
DUREGGER Florian
EBNER Johannes
EBNER Marcel

EDLER Markus
FANTEGROSSI Daniele
FAUSTER Georg
FUCHS Markus
GASSER Matthias
GENTILE Matthew Max
HALBRITTER Franz
HOPFGARTNER Peter
KALSER Christian
KOFLER Andreas
LACHENMEIER Christoph
LADSTAETTER Martin
LECHNER Valentin
MARTINI  Zeno
MOOSMANN David
OBERHAMMER Matthias
PACHER Marco
PERNETTA Lucas
PFEIFHOFER Norbert
REICHHOLD Lukas
REICHHOLD Stefan
RIBITSCH Stefan
SALCHER Sebastian
STEINER Nico
SUMMERER Manuel
SUNTINGER Markus
THURNER Philipp
VALENTINI  Simon
WATSCHINGER Rene
WOLSEGGER Manuel

ANNO

1991
1992
1992
1995
1992
1992
1992
1995
1993
1991
1994

1998
1997
2003
2002
1997
1996
2006
2002
2006
1998
2003
2006
2002
1999
1996
1997
2006
1999
1997
2005
2000
2001
1998
1999
1997
1996
1997
2002
2006
2001
2007
1998
1999
1999
2001
1999
2000

comMm

AT
AT
IT

AT
AT
AT
IT

AT
AT
AT
AT

IT
IT
IT
IT
AT
AT
AT
IT
IT
IT
AT
AT
AUS
DE
AT
IT
AT
DE
AT
IT
IT
AT
IT
AT
IT
IT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
IT
AT
IT
IT
IT
AT

PUNTI
SOCIETA' FISI

SC MOELLTAL
TEAM GOELBNERBLICK

MALEREI KOLLREIDER
MALEREI KOLLREIDER

ASV HELM VIERSCHACH
DSG LESACHTAL

HOLZBAU DUREGGER
SC MOELLTAL

SENIORES - 1996 - 2007

RG WIPPTAL 110.44
ASC GSIESERTAL 131.80
SCI CLUB PONTE NELLE AL

HOLZBAU DUREGGER

TSU OBERTILLIACH

ASV HELM VIERSCHACH
9912A
TEAM GOELBNERBLICK

SCHWEITZER TEAM
SPORTUNION HOPFGARTEN
CAREZZA DOLOMITES
9912A

TSV DURACH

DSG LESACHTAL

TSU OBERTILLIACH
TEAM 3 ZINNEN

SV FLATTACH

ASV HELM VIERSCHACH
TEAM 3 ZINNEN

SC MOELLTAL

TEAM GOELBNERBLICK
DSG LESACHTAL

TEAM 3 ZINNEN
SC MOELLTAL
CAREZZA DOLOMITES

ASV HELM VIERSCHACH
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