

Südtirol Helmissimo 3 Zinnen 2026
Helm Vierschach - Monte Elmo Versciaco
SLALOM GIGANTE
LISTA ISCRITTI SECONDO I PUNTI F.I.S.I.

NUMERO CODICE	CONCORRENTE COGNOME e NOME	ANNO	COM	SOCIETA'	PUNTI FISI
DAMEN - FEMMINILE 1956 - 1960					
	GRUBER Gerda	1958	AT	TEAM GOELBNERBLICK	
	MIKELN Erna	1956	SLO	KOROSKA	
DAMEN - FEMMINILE 1961 - 1965					
	ORTNER Helena	1962	AT		28.20
	MAUERER Brigitte	1965	DE		
	PERATHONER Priska	1965	IT	SC GROEDEN	
DAMEN - FEMMINILE 1971 - 1975					
	MANZOLINI Petra	1973	IT		
DAMEN - FEMMINILE 1976 - 1980					
	GUZIY Tetyana	1979	UKR	ACTIV SPORT	
DAMEN - FEMMINILE 1981 - 1985					
	TROJER Karoline	1984	IT	TEAM 3 ZINNEN	
DAMEN - FEMMINILE 1986 - 1990					
	TOMAT Gloria	1988	IT	TEAM VOELKL SPORTMARKET	37.09
	ROTTONARA Giusy	1987	AT	TEAM GOELBNERBLICK	380.03
	ACKERMANN Simone	1988	DE	SCHWEITZER TEAM	
	KANIA Katarzyna	1986	PL		
	MATSOTSKA Bogdana	1989	UKR	ACTIV SPORT	
DAMEN - FEMMINILE 1991 - 1995					
	DE VALLIER Matilde	1993	IT	SCI CLUB CRISTALLO	
	PICHLER Karoline	1994	IT	CAREZZA DOLOMITES	
DAMEN - FEMMINILE 1996 - 2007					
	FEICHTER Hannah	2006	IT	TEAM 3 ZINNEN	42.00
	MATTERSBERGER Bibiana	2003	AT	HOLZBAU DUREGGER	56.96
	AMHOF Sophia	2002	IT	TEAM 3 ZINNEN	
	BADOR Oleksandra	1998	UKR	ACTIV SPORT	
	GASSER Lena	2004	AT	HOLZBAU DUREGGER	
	LEIBETSEDER Anna	1996	AT	DSG LESACHTAL	
	RAINER Laura	1999	IT		
	RAINER Sofia	2000	IT		
	WALDER Isabel	2003	IT	ASV HELM VIERSCHACH	
	WISTHALER Anna	2007	IT	TEAM 3 ZINNEN	
MASTER B10 - 1946 - 1950					
	BERGER Franz	1948	IT	SKI CLUB BRUNECK	88.12
	FALETIC Alojz	1948	SLO	SK GORICA	193.56
	BERTELLE Adriano	1948	IT	SCI CLUB CROCE D'AUNE	
	PERATHONER Peter	1949	IT	SCI CLUB GARDENA	

NUMERO CODICE	CONCORRENTE COGNOME e NOME	ANNO	COM	SOCIETA'	PUNTI FISI
------------------	-------------------------------	------	-----	----------	---------------

MASTER B9 - 1951 - 1955

	RAINER Alois	1951	IT	ASV SCHNALS	103.40
	RITSCH Paul Josef	1951	IT	TEAM VOELKL SPORTMARKET	118.27
	BRANDNER Heinz	1953	AT	POLIZEISPORTVEREIN TIRO	
	KIEBACHER Franz Josef	1954	IT	ASV HELM VIERSCHACH	
	STREHOVEC Franc	1953	SLO		

MASTER B8 - 1956 - 1960

	LERCHNER Martin	1959	IT	TEAM VOELKL SPORTMARKET	23.26
	RIEDER Guenther	1960	IT	CAREZZA DOLOMITES	41.74
	HOFER Johann	1959	IT	SKI CLUB AHRNTAL	100.00
	HARTSTEIN Klaus	1958	DE	SC PENZBERG	128.01
	BAUR Klaus Josef	1960	IT	TEAM VOELKL SPORTMARKET	136.75
	ZURBI Branko	1960	SLO	SK KOMENDA	800.00
	DE FAVERI Italo	1960	IT	SCI CLUB CRISTALLO	
	KOFLER Erwin	1959	IT	SKISCHULE BRUNECK	
	KRONHOFER Rudolf	1958	AT	TEAM GOELBNERBLICK	
	KUGLER Roland	1960	CH	TSG HEMISHOFEN	
	LANZ Konrad	1959	IT	ASV HELM VIERSCHACH	
	LEIBACHER Kurt	1956	CH	TSG HEMISHOFEN	
	SCHNEIDER Fausto	1959	IT	SCI CLUB SAURIS	
	STEINWANDTER Sebastian	1959	IT	UCCELLI SINISTRI	
	WOJCIESZYN Michal	1960	PL		

MASTER B7 - 1961 - 1965

	SCHONER Stefan	1965	AT	TEAM GOELBNERBLICK	76.38
	RIEDER Bernhard	1961	IT	CAREZZA DOLOMITES	87.32
	BAUR Alfred	1965	IT	ASV NIEDERDORF	
	BISOTTO Giuseppe	1965	UK		
	DESENZANI Marcello	1961	IT	SCI CLUB GARDENA	
	EGARTER Reinhold	1963	IT	TEAM KRONPLATZ	
	EGGER Balthasar	1964	AT	SV FLATTACH	
	GRUSEMANN Stefan	1965	DE		
	KRATTER Ernesto	1961	IT	CAI VAL COMELICO	
	KRIßMER Hans-Peter	1963	AT	SCHIKLUB IMST	
	LACHENMEIER Alois	1963	DE	TSV DURACH	
	LECHNER Johann	1963	IT	ASV HELM VIERSCHACH	
	RUNGGALDIER Stefan	1963	IT	SC GROEDEN	
	SCHMIDHOFER Josef	1962	AT	HOLZBAU DUREGGER	
	SOUKUP Vaclav	1965	CZ		
	TASCHLER Josef	1962	AA	ASV PRAGS	
	VALA Martin	1962	CZ	SKI RYO-TEAM	
	WALDER Karl	1964	IT	ASV HELM VIERSCHACH	
	WEITLANER Silvester	1962	IT	ASV HELM VIERSCHACH	
	WILDBERGER Juerg	1962	CH	RHYFALLJÄGER	
	WOHLGENANNT Robert	1962	AT	SC GUETLE	

MASTER A6 - 1966 - 1970

	RITSCH Peter	1966	IT	TEAM VOELKL SPORTMARKET	86.80
	MITTONE Cristian	1967	IT	RTECH SKI TEAM	94.56
	MAIOLI Marcello	1968	IT	SC VALBIOIS	123.00
	PUTZER Josef	1967	IT	RG WIPPTAL	127.71
	PACI Pierfrancesco	1970	IT	SCI CLUB VT97	175.75
	TAUCER Giulio	1970	FVG	SK DEVIN	182.00
	BONATO Corrado	1969	DE	VFS FRANKFURT	204.86
	SCALZINI Sandro	1970	IT	SCI CLUB EMPOLI	264.27
	ALIEKSIEIENKO Anatolii	1968	UKR	ACTIV SPORT	
	BENEDETTI Emilio	1970	IT		
	BUCCI Gandelino	1970	IT	ASV HELM VIERSCHACH	
	DA RIN BETTINA Cristiano	1967	IT	CAI DOMEgge	
	DABROWSKI Czeslaw	1969	UKR	ACTIV SPORT	
	FANTEGROSSI Romeo	1970	IT		
	KOLLREIDER Josef	1967	AT	MALEREI KOLLREIDER	
	KOLLREIDER Manfred	1969	AT	MALEREI KOLLREIDER	
	KOTNIK Marijan	1967	SLO	KOROSKA	

NUMERO CODICE	CONCORRENTE COGNOME e NOME	ANNO	COM	SOCIETA'	PUNTI FISI
	LEIBACHER Peter	1967	CH	TSG HEMISHOFEN	
	ORESNIK Darian	1967	SLO	KOROSKA	
	PERNETTA Marco	1967	AT	INNSBRUCK AIRPORT	
	ROZMAN Stanislav	1969	SLO		
	VOLGGER Martin	1968	IT	RG WIPPTAL	

MASTER A5 - 1971 - 1975

	COVINI Thomas	1972	AT		112.00
	BUERGLER Arthur	1975	AT		
	DE CASSAN Yuri	1975	IT		
	EBERHOEFER Ivan	1975	IT		
	GASSER Arthur	1975	AT	TEAM GOELBNERBLICK	
	GIROTTI Davide	1972	IT		
	KLAMMER Martin	1971	AT		
	KROPF Peter	1975	AT	TEAM GOELBNERBLICK	
	MOSSER Christian	1972	AT		
	RAABE Oliver	1975	DE		
	RANIGLER Werner	1973	IT	CAREZZA DOLOMITES	
	RIBITSCH Igor	1972	AT	TEAM GOELBNERBLICK	
	SALINGER Christian	1971	AT		
	SCHEDA Stefano	1971	IT	STINCO'S TEAM	
	TREBO Franz	1973	IT		
	WALDER Hermann	1971	IT	PFANNHORN TEAM	

MASTER A4 - 1976 - 1980

	VANZ Alessandro	1980	IT	TEAM VOELKL SPORTMARKET	31.22
	GALLINA Andrea	1976	IT	TEAM VOELKL SPORTMARKET	73.98
	PLANK Harald	1976	IT	RG WIPPTAL	96.10
	BERNHARD Christian	1976	AT	TEAM GOELBNERBLICK	
	CASCIARO Michele	1977	IT	CAREZZA DOLOMITES	
	DOLGIKH Maksym	1978	UKR	ACTIV SPORT	
	DUREGGER Markus	1980	AT	HOLZBAU DUREGGER	
	GASSER Robert	1979	AT	TEAM GOELBNERBLICK	
	LUSSNIG Stefan	1977	AT	TEAM GOELBNERBLICK	
	PALENIK Lukas	1978	CZE	WONDERFULL TEAM	
	STROBL Markus	1977	IT	PFANNHORN TEAM	
	SWIEREK Andrea	1976	IT		
	WALDER Markus	1980	IT	PFANNHORN TEAM	

MASTER A3 - 1981 - 1985

	SCHMIDHOFER Hannes	1983	AT	HOLZBAU DUREGGER	44.96
	SEIWALD Stefan	1982	IT	ASC GSIESERTAL	54.12
	EISNER Mathias	1985	AT	DSG LESACHTAL	
	KAHN Benedikt	1983	IT	ASC GSIESERTAL	
	KLETTENHAMMER Daniel	1985	AT	TEAM GOELBNERBLICK	
	KYKAL Petr	1985	CZE	WONDERFULL TEAM	
	LAMP Anton	1982	IT	ASC GSIESERTAL	
	LUGGER Josef	1984	AT	DSG LESACHTAL	
	NOCKER Emanuel	1984	IT	PFANNHORN TEAM	
	RAINER Tim	1981	IT	PFANNHORN TEAM	
	SCHERER Gerhard	1984	AT	TSU OBERTILLIACH	
	SULLI Manuel	1984	IT		

MASTER A2 - 1986 - 1990

	KANIA Krzysztof	1990	PL		
	KORCZYNSKI Mateusz	1990	PL		
	NIESCHER Patrick	1988	AT	DSG LESACHTAL	
	SEIBERT Daniel	1987	DE	TL4 RACING	
	SIMONIK Zdenek	1986	CZE	WONDERFULL TEAM	

MASTER A1 - 1991 - 1995

	ALTENWEISL Patrick	1993	AT	TSU OBERTILLIACH	
	BICHLER Stephan	1993	AT	TSU OBERTILLIACH	

NUMERO CODICE	CONCORRENTE COGNOME e NOME	ANNO	COM	SOCIETA'	PUNTI FISI
	FERCHER Sandro	1991	AT	SC MOELLTAL	
	GRUBER David	1992	AT	TEAM GOELBNERBLICK	
	GRUSCHI Thomas	1992	IT		
	KOLLREIDER Marcel	1995	AT	MALEREI KOLLREIDER	
	KOLLREIDER Mario	1992	AT	MALEREI KOLLREIDER	
	RANACHER Lukas	1992	AT		
	REBECHI Dennis	1992	IT	ASV HELM VIERSCHACH	
	SALCHER Florian	1995	AT	DSG LESACHTAL	
	STEINER Marco	1993	AT		
	STEINER Philipp	1991	AT	HOLZBAU DUREGGER	
	STRIEDNIG Dominik	1994	AT	SC MOELLTAL	

SENIORES - 1996 - 2007

	PUTZER Alex	1998	IT	RG WIPPTAL	110.44
	TINKHAUSER Hannes	1997	IT	ASC GSIESERTAL	131.80
	BORTOT Gabriele	2003	IT	SCI CLUB PONTE NELLE AL	
	DI DONATO Massimiliano	2002	IT		
	DUREGGER Florian	1997	AT	HOLZBAU DUREGGER	
	EBNER Johannes	1996	AT		
	EBNER Marcel	2006	AT	TSU OBERTILLIACH	
	EDLER Markus	2002	IT		
	FANTEGROSSI Daniele	2006	IT		
	FAUSTER Georg	1998	IT	ASV HELM VIERSCHACH	
	FUCHS Markus	2003	AT	9912A	
	GASSER Matthias	2006	AT	TEAM GOELBNERBLICK	
	GENTILE Matthew Max	2002	AUS		
	HALBRITTER Franz	1999	DE	SCHWEITZER TEAM	
	HOPFGARTNER Peter	1996	AT	SPORTUNION HOPFGARTEN	
	KALSER Christian	1997	IT	CAREZZA DOLOMITES	
	KOFLER Andreas	2006	AT	9912A	
	LACHENMEIER Christoph	1999	DE	TSV DURACH	
	LADSTAETTER Martin	1997	AT	DSG LESACHTAL	
	LECHNER Valentin	2005	IT		
	MARTINI Zeno	2000	IT		
	MOOSMANN David	2001	AT	TSU OBERTILLIACH	
	OBERHAMMER Matthias	1998	IT	TEAM3 ZINNEN	
	PACHER Marco	1999	AT	SV FLATTACH	
	PERNETTA Lucas	1997	IT	ASV HELM VIERSCHACH	
	PFEIFHOFER Norbert	1996	IT	TEAM3 ZINNEN	
	REICHHOLD Lukas	1997	AT	SC MOELLTAL	
	REICHHOLD Stefan	2002	AT		
	RIBITSCH Stefan	2006	AT	TEAM GOELBNERBLICK	
	SALCHER Sebastian	2001	AT	DSG LESACHTAL	
	STEINER Nico	2007	AT		
	SUMMERER Manuel	1998	IT	TEAM3 ZINNEN	
	SUNTINGER Markus	1999	AT	SC MOELLTAL	
	THURNER Philipp	1999	IT	CAREZZA DOLOMITES	
	VALENTINI Simon	2001	IT		
	WATSCHINGER Rene	1999	IT	ASV HELM VIERSCHACH	
	WOLSEGGER Manuel	2000	AT		